
 

School Lane, Didsbury, Manchester M20 6HS                                              Telephone: 0161 445 6359 Fax 0161 445 0648          

Headteacher: Miss Quiligotti             Email: admin@st-catherines.manchester.sch.uk 

 

‘Be who God wants you to be and so set the world on fire.’  Saint Catherine of Siena 

                                                  
 

 

 

 

 

 

St. Catherine’s Term Dates: September 2024 to July 2025 

Autumn 
Term 

INSET Day: Monday 2nd September (School Closed) 
INSET Day: Tuesday 3rd September (School Closed) 
 
School Opens: Wednesday 4th September 
School Closes: Friday 18th October 
 
HALF-TERM 
 
School Opens: Monday 28th October 
School Closes: Friday 20th December 
 

Spring 
Term 

School Opens: Monday 6th January 
School Closes: Friday 14th February 
 
HALF-TERM 
 
INSET DAY: Monday 24th February 
School Opens: Tuesday 25th February 
School Closes: Wednesday 9th April 
 

Summer 
Term 

School Opens: Tuesday 22nd April 
BANK HOLIDAY: Monday 5th May (School Closed) 
School Closes: Friday 23rd May 
 
HALF-TERM 
 
School Opens: Monday 9th June 
INSET DAY: Friday 27th June (School Closed) 
School Closes: Wednesday 23rd July 
INSET DAY: Thursday 24th July (School Closed) 
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